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January 8, 2020 

To, 

SSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai 400 001 

Ref: Details of Listed Commercial Papers provided in Annexure A 

Sub: Notice of due dates for redemption and record date thereof 

Dear Sir, 

This is with reference to the various Commercial Papers ("CPs") of the Company listed on the SSE 
Limited (BSE). 

A statement giving the due dates for redemption and the record dates thereof for the CPs during 
the period January 1, 2020 to March 31, 2020 is enclosed as Annexure B. You are requested to 
take it on record. 

This intimation is given in terms of Regulation 60(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Reliance Jio lnfocomm Limited 

Copy to: National Securities Depository Ltd. 
Central Depository Services (I) Ltd. 
KFin Technologies Pvt. Ltd. 

Reliance Jio lnfocomm Limited; CIN U72900GJ2007PLC105869 

} 
} for information 
} 

Registered Office: Office-101, Saffron, Nr. Centre Point, Panchwati 5 Rasta, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad-380006, Gujarat, India. 
Phone no: 079-35031200, www.jio.com 
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Annexure A: Details of Listed Commercial Papers 

Scrip Code: Scrip Long Name 

717822 RJIL-30-01-2020-CP 

717823 RJIL-31-01-2020-CP 

717825 RJIL-06-02-2020-CP 

717826 RJ I L-10-02-2020-CP 

717828 RJIL-24-01-2020-CP 

717830 RJIL-04-02-2020-CP 

717831 RJIL-11-02-2020-CP 

717833 RJIL-12-02-2020-CP 

717834 RJIL-13-02-2020-CP 

717837 RJIL-03-02-2020-CP 

717838 RJIL-17-01-2020-CP 

717839 RJIL-17-02-2020-CP 

717841 RJIL-19-02-2020-CP 

717842 RJ I L-18-02-2020-CP 

717844 RJIL-25-02-2020-CP 

717845 RJIL-28-02-2020-CP 

717846 RJIL-27-02-2020-CP 

717847 RJIL-20-02-2020-CP 

717848 RJIL-02-03-2020-CP 

717850 RJIL-09-03-2020-CP 

717851 RJIL-13-03-2020-CP 

717852 RJ I L-23-03-2020-CP 

717855 RJIL-16-03-2020-CP 

717862 RJ I L-20-03-2020-CP 

717863 RJIL-18-03-2020-CP 

717864 RJIL-26-03-2020-CP 

717865 RJIL-27-03-2020-CP 

717866 RJI L-30-03-2020-CP 

Reliance Jio lnfocomm Limited; GIN U72900GJ2007PLC105869 

Registered Office: Office-101, Saffron, Nr. Centre Point, Panchwati 5 Rasta, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad-380006, Gujarat, India. 
Phone no: 079-35031200, www.jio.com 
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Annexurc B 

Statement of Record Date and due date for Redemption during the period 

January 01, 2020 to March 31, 2020 

•• . . . . . 

- --

SCRIP SCRIP LONG 
ISIN CODE NAME 

PURPOSE Record Date 

INE110L 14L Y6 717822 RJIL-30-01-2020-CP Redemption 29-01-2020

INE110L 14LZ3 717823 RJIL-31-01-2020-CP Redemption 30-01-2020

INE110L 14MA4 717825 RJIL-06-02-2020-CP Redemption 05-02-2020

INE110L 14MB2 717826 RJIL-10-02-2020-CP Redemption 07-02-2020

INE110L 14MC0 717828 RJIL-24-01-2020-CP Redemption 23-01-2020

INE110L 14MD8 717830 RJ I L-04-02-2020-CP Redemption 03-02-2020

INE110L 14ME6 717831 RJIL-11-02-2020-CP Redemption 10-02-2020

INE110L 14MF3 717833 RJIL-12-02-2020-CP Redemption 11-02-2020

INE110L 14MG1 717834 RJIL-13-02-2020-CP Redemption 12-02-2020

INE110L 14MH9 717837 RJIL-03-02-2020-CP Redemption 31-01-2020

INE110L 14Ml7 717838 RJIL-17-01-2020-CP Redemption 16-01-2020

INE110L 14MJ5 717839 RJ I L-17-02-2020-CP Redemption 14-02-2020

INE110L 14MK3 717841 RJIL-19-02-2020-CP Redemption 18-02-2020

INE110L 14ML 1 717842 RJIL-18-02-2020-CP Redemption 17-02-2020

INE110L 14MM9 717844 RJIL-25-02-2020-CP Redemption 24-02-2020

INE110L 14MN7 717845 RJ I L-28-02-2020-CP Redemption 27-02-2020

INE110L 14MO5 717846 RJ I L-27-02-2020-CP Redemption 26-02-2020

INE110L 14MP2 717847 RJ I L-20-02-2020-CP Redemption 19-02-2020

INE110L 14MQ0 717848 RJIL-02-03-2020-CP Redemption 28-02-2020

INE110L 14MR8 717850 RJ I L-09-03-2020-CP Redemption 06-03-2020

INE110L 14MS6 717851 RJIL-13-03-2020-CP Redemption 12-03-2020

INE110L 14MT4 717852 RJ I L-23-03-2020-CP Redemption 20-03-2020

INE110L 14MU2 717855 RJIL-16-03-2020-CP Redemption 13-03-2020

��.19L14MVO 717862 RJIL-20-03-2020-CP Redemption 19-03-2020

( 
-'./J Reliance Jio lnfocomm Limited; CIN U72900GJ2007PLC105869 

Date of 

Maturity 

(DD/MM/YY) 

30-01-2020

31-01-2020

06-02-2020

10-02-2020

24-01-2020

04-02-2020

11-02-2020

12-02-2020

13-02-2020

03-02-2020

17-01-2020

17-02-2020

19-02-2020

18-02-2020

25-02-2020

28-02-2020

27-02-2020

20-02-2020

02-03-2020

09-03-2020

13-03-2020

23-03-2020

16-03-2020

20-03-2020

mstered Office: Office-101, Saffron, Nr. Centre Point, Panchwati 5 Rast�: Ambawadi, Ahmedabad-380006, Gujarat, India. 
Phone no. 079 35031200, www.J1o.com -
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SCRIP SCRIP LONG 
Date of 

ISIN CODE NAME 
PURPOSE Record Date Maturity 

(DD/MM/YY) 

INE110L 14MW8 717863 RJIL-18-03-2020-CP Redemption 17-03-2020 18-03-2020

INE110L 14MX6 717864 RJ I L-26-03-2020-CP Redemption 24-03-2020 26-03-2020

INE110L 14MY4 717865 RJ I L-27-03-2020-CP Redemption 26-03-2020 27-03-2020

INE110L 14MZ1 717866 RJIL-30-03-2020-CP Redemption 27-03-2020 30-03-2020

Reliance Jio lnfocomm Limited; CIN U72900GJ2007PLC105869 

Registered Office: Office-101, Saffron, Nr. Centre Point, Panchwati 5 Rasla, Ambawadi, Ahmedabad-380006, Gujarat, India. 
Phone no: 079-35031200, www.jio.com 




